
 

 

 

 

ECF No: 308663/0914                Date: 16-06-2023 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER (SNIT) 

Sealed tenders are invited from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class with sound 

financial background fulfilling the eligibility criteria for execution of the following works at Regional 

Food Testing Laboratory (RFTL) in the district of Nalbari, Assam. 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Work 

Estimated 

cost (in 

Rs.) 

Earnest Money (in Rs.) 

Cost of 

Tender 

document 

(in Rs.) 

Completion 

time 

1. 

Construction of DM 

plant shed at RFTL, 

Nalbari 

88,500.00 

Rs. 1,770.00  

(for general) 

Rs. 885.00 

 (for OBC/ST/SC) 

500.00 
15 (fifteen) 

days 

 

Tender documents may be collected from the office of the Corporation during Office hours 

from 16-06-2023 to 26-06-2023 by depositing the Cost of the tender documents by Demand 

Draft/Cash. Sealed tenders should be submitted on or before 26-06-2023 at 13:00 hours and the 

same will be opened in the same day at 15:00 hours. The Managing Director, Assam Industrial 

Development Corporation Ltd., reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning 

any reason thereof 

       

 

   Sd/-  

Managing Director 

 


